RIVEIT LATHE & GRINDER INC.

AR

Gerees

- 'ea@m e.-@@eweee"@

S o, N— s

74":?_\“‘" AN
S aA

¥

‘IM&ﬂ /

"""""""" A 7
S AT Fthy \{{‘//\{‘/‘//; \/\/{

77, /!! 4
1/////4'/% A

49 FF’F G
DD ITOD 4NS HEADSTOCK
PARTS LIST

Reference Reference

Numb e Symbol Name of Part Numb ex Symbol Name of Part

1l ssvevsss 608-12-640 ..,4s..,» Bushing set sorew 32 B0B=12-473 sssessss Spacer

2 sevesess 807=12-228 ..ss0.+s Switch gear (12 T) 33

++» Draw-in spindle knob o4
4 cisvness B60B-12-4674 .. .+ Draw-in spindle 35
. 607-12-227 ... Switch gear (18 T) 36
« 607-12-488 , Switeh gear stud a7

608-12-226 ....ss.. Pulley gear
506-12-287 +sess Spindle key
608-12-251 Gear guard (right)
103-12-117 Front bear:
608-12-486 Headstock spindle

. 607-12-354 , Switeh lever pin 38 103-12=419 ...sss.. Front- dust ring
+ B606-12-303 ....40.. Switch lever 39 103-12-251 .uessvss Spindle nose guard
sss LOJ=257 svesuvesses Lever Handle 40 suvevess 606=12-190 .essssvs Switch gear collar
ssers 608-12-641 ........ Stud gear retain. screw 4l ,.eeva9s 606=12=155 .4veesss Switch lever bushing
11 ceeeens 607-12-230 ..u.ueee Stud gear (15 T) 42 s.ssesss 60B-18-634 ...sss4s Switch
11 .seveses 607-12-251 ........ Stud gear (24 T) 43 sesenses 103=12-638 ......s. Hear bearing adjusting screw
1z sesnens B08=-12-302 ,....... CGear shaft lever 44 sievvens B0B=12=229 .,sessss Switch gear {ale
13 v4ssess 608-12-154 ........ Gear shaft bushing (rear) 45 ,.sevess 608-12-329 ....s4es Stop pin nut
14 ..sv.0s 608-12-230 ........ Back gear 48 vevevass 60B=12-36l .4sse.ss Locating pin
15 .euuses 608-12-440 ........ Back gear shaft 47 sueveess B08-12-360 sevssess Pulley stop pin
16 +4svees 608-12-153 ........ Gear shaft bushing (front) 48 cssessee 608-12-152 ...esees Stop pin bushing
17 veesees 608-12-252 ,....... Gear guard (left) 49 .ieeenee 105=17-639 .isseses 011 sCTEW
18 ...vese 808-12-228 ...es... Spindle gear 50 sesvsess 608-12-270 .....s.s Headstock
19 ...vcieserenssnsennssnnsess Blanchard oil cup #100-1 5L sssevess 608-12-498 ........ Binder stud
20 ..evees B0B-12-288 ....vu.. Spindle gear key 52 seeveses WH=748 ..cessssssss Binder bolt washer
2l sessees 504-12-419 ........ Rear dust ring 53 eosncesssscsssssssnssssessss Binder dbolt nut
22 seesevs 103-12-118 ,....... Rear bearing 54 cveesses BF=1021 .eseesesses Rear dust cap serew

23 .evesss 103-12-287 Rear bearing key 55 seseeese SF=1019 sessssss Gear guard screw

24_ ssssese B06-12-289 Lever key ssnrnsse 60B=12=479 .....ess Locating pin spring
608-12-330 Driving gear check nut Collar pin
608-12-642 Check nut set screw Loose Collar

608~12-227 Driving gear Draw-in spindle collar
608-12-390 Pulley Draw-in spindle collar
608-12-287 Driving gear key for quick change gear box
B0 seesase 608-12-151 ,ev..... Pulley bushing Bl cesesess B0B-12-487B ..sssss Draw=1in spindle for quick change
Bl ssvsese SH-1032 .vuvesevsss Locating pin screw gear box

B2 .eessess 808=12-188C .....ss Loose Collar



HO0LSTIVL
ingvisnrav

KTeN3sSV a0, 3dA1

Pu
RBIZE NI I9E UTTY
STpuv) AmBI0g pasd
STPUSH TIW ASJOE Desd
g aTIvL

1 NANANNNNNNN

5

i

rRoe e neraae Ly me oD o

Han

bR EL R

S

Feeddh

&
2
=

o
o
NERRY

&
g5
48

=

e
HIATE
od 00 BB i

QDIBIDIDID,

{ifadd middarandd
LR

ﬁ 40 N - O

Ly

a0 ma e

2% 23555

ddd

00060000010




RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER INC.

\\\(,‘”,::\”,,,,; ”nn”",\,‘
NS

g L il il

NN

d
N

&
7k

V2

7/
7

- |
[T vy
.’W:!‘\\‘\\\‘T e i
o g SLIDE REST
ECCENTRIC TOOL HOLDER TYPE
PARTS LIST
Reference Reference
Numb er Symbol Name of Part Number Symbol Name of Part
1 covssnss 505-9-193 ,eusnses Lower swivel graduated ring 37 eesesss 505=9-461 ..seveess Top slide
2 sevsssesssrssesnssscessssse #4-40 x 1/4" Fil head screw "f" B8 cevssse 506-9-946 ....e0... Lower swivel cone screw
3 eovesers 506~9-641 ...4s000 Bearing plate screw 39 sensnns 505-9-504 ,...000... Lower swivel
4 vevvenes 506=9-354 ...000.0 Gib pin 40 suevevs 506=9-187 ..uessnes Lower swivel cone
5 sevessee 506-9-639 ..s0..+s Indicator flange set screw 4] sueveve LH4=260 .uvesssesss Feed screw handle for top slide
B sveessne 505-9-374 4e.0..+, Feed screw bearing plate ‘42 sesesee 506-0-263 .4s4ses+s Feed screw ball handle for top
7 esvsepss 506=9-217 ........ Indicator flange 43 sesssse 506=9-647 seesesess Dial binder screw siide
B sassesss 506-9-193 sevesess Feed screw dial 44 ciseese 50692193 s.sessves Feed screw dial
9 covesans 505-9-128 ........ Tool holder binder 45 suensse 506=9-127 sessssses Feed screw dial binder
10 sossnes S0B6=0-503 cevsnnses TOp Bwivel 46 sessvss 506=9=217 sussssess Indleator flange
11 506-9-274 Eccentric tool holder 47 sesvese S06-9-639 Indicator flange set screw
12 506-9-648 swivel cone screw 48 ..veees 505-9-568 Indicator flange support
13 506-9-358 swivel cone pins 19 cseeves 505-9-557 Top slide feed screw
14 506-9-245 swivel cone gib 49 ...ssss 505-9M-557 Top slide feed screw, metric
15 506-9-129 swivel cone gib binder 506-9-130 Lower swivel cone gib binder
16 506=-9-646 slide gib screw 506-9~248 Lower swlivel cone gib
17 506-9-637 slide feed sorew nut screw 506=-0-644 Bottom slide gib screw
18 505-9-246 ......ss Top slide gid 53 esvesss 506-9-259 ,........ Lower swivel cone gib binder handle

506=9-258 ....sss+ Top swivel cone gib screw handle 54 ....... 506=-9-247 ,........ Lower slide gib

essssss 506-9-260 .us04s.. Feed screw handle for bottom slide 55 .susses 506-9-134 ......... Lower swivel block

ssssnsw 506~9=26l «uvseess Feod screw ball handle for bottom 56 ..ueuwee 508-9-947 ......... Stop block screw

essssse D06-9-847 ........ Dial binder screw glide 57 .sessses 506=9-646 ...sss4.0 Indlcator flange supporting screw

sesesss 906=9-127 ...es4.. Feed sorew dlal binder 58 vsssves 506-9-357 ..vsee... Indicator flange supporting pin

sssvsss D05-9-556 .......s Bottom slide feed screw 59 ssesess 506-9=638 sevsesses Feed serew adj. screw

sssssns O05-9M-556 ....... Bottom slide feed sorow, metrie B0 sevnnne 506-9=287 ...ssvese Feed screw sleeve key

essesse 506~9-642 .....v.s Ball handle ret. sorew for bottom 61 ..ssses 505-9=462 seseus... Bottom slide

seessss 506-9-355 ..uss40s Lower swivel cone pin slide 62 ..evues 505-9-325 suvevs... Bottom slide feed screw nut

sssssss 905-9-115 ...44... Base I B2 sssnsss 505-9M-325 ........ Bottom slide feed screw nut, metrie

sssnsse D0B-9-138 ....ss.. Bottom slide stop block B3 veveses 506=9<199 ..sevssss Lower swivel blook screw

506-9-328 .uuevs.. Bottom slide stop screw check nut 64 ...eeee 508=9=650 suveessss Lower swivel block dowel

506-9-643 Bottom slide stop screw 65 sevsves 505-9-456 .. Top slide feed screw sleeve

506-9-457 Bottom slide feed screw sleeve Feed screw bearing plaete

506-9-638 ... Feed screw adj. screw Intermediate gear pin

506=9-645 ...s4.++ Bottom slide feed sorew nut screw Lower feed serew int. geer

103-16-199 .. +»» Top slide gib pin 608-9-558 .. Bottom slide feed screw

506=9=186 ++ss++,s Top swivel cone 608-9M-558 .es.0ss. Bottom slide feed screw metric

ssssans D05=9=-524 ..sssss+ Top slide feed screw nut 70 wevenes 505-9-115 ..ivessss Base

essesses D05-9M-324 ....... Top slide feed screw nut, metric 71 seessss SHR=-1031l v.veveesss Int. gear pin set soTew slide
: 72 sevsess 506-9-949 ,........ Ball hendle retaining sorew for top

608-9-226 ..

SRGRUVHEBBIRERRBREBE



No. Part No. Part Name 13 LRG-20-116 Motor Plate 26 LRQ-20-439 Clutch Shaft A g
(Dual Plate) 27 3/8-16xi" Lg. 8et Screw wha _HLeS
1 506-22-873 Gulide Screw 14 1/2-13 Check Nut (2) 28 }-20x3/16" Lg. Set Screw
2 LRQ-20B-447 Brake HRod 15 3/4 N.P.T. Pipe Plug 29 LRQ-20-110 Clutch Oper.
3 LRQ-20B-206 Brake Dog 16 2P & W Taper Pin (2) Arm
4 LRQ-201-892 Box Gasket 17 LRQ-20-140 Gear Box 30 LRG-20-374 Clutch Adj.
5 t~2015/3“ Lg. 011 Lip Scr.(2) 1€ LRG-201-118 Shaft Collar Plate
6 LRQ-201-391 Bench Gasket 19~ LRQ-20-427 Roller &1 LRG-201-292 Plate Gasket
7 }-20x1-1/8" Lg. Yoke Scr. (2) 20 3/8 I.D. x 1/16 Lock Washer S0 M A
8 LRQ-20-503 Plate Swivel 21 z/8-16 Stud Nut
9 LRQ-20-127 Shaft Binder 22 LRG-20-498 Roller Stud
10 $-20 x 5416 Set Screw 23 Timken Roller Brigs. . = e
11 5/18-18x4" Lg. Set Screw 24 LAG-201-543A Br'g. Cup ! :?;
12 LRQ-20-904 Stud (Closed) - i g
13 LRQ-20-115 Motor Plate 25 LRC-20-112 Treadle Arm = o

61 S0 (60

o2 S|

9 58

Y

77

W
%\\

3

22 10-32x4" Lg.

32 10-22x1" Lg.
3% LRQ-20-540

Plate Screws
10,
Plate Screws

4
Cluteh Oper.

Yoke (2)
34 LRO-20-311 01l Lip
35 LRG-20B-637 Brake Adj.

Serew (2
36 LRQ-20B-200 Stud

37 LRG-20B-183
38 LRG-20B-480
39

40 Belt

Roller

Brake Spring
Sheave

Give Motor

iz i

L7055,

///////7////7///4//7// NI,

o

A T RTTTRRTT U R

AR

/ &\\\\\

SPEED BOX

Speed & Type @
of Head
41 LRQ-20B-114  Arm (l)iand . MOTOR DRIVE
per. 47 LRG-20B-374 Adj. Plate 54 }-20x}" Lg. Set Screw 6l }-20xi" Lg. C Screws 66 P 2 ; =
42 3/8-18x3" Lg. Lock Screw :g EEQ-231-530 Ret. la}s‘her 55 inc—-&m-eg‘a Socket 62 #9 Hﬁpmg Gear Cluteh =00 20 2{‘335‘: $§ iﬂgfiﬁ" s Eﬁiiihﬁiﬂa ;2 %g,:{:gg; RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER INC '
43 LRG-20B-188 Collar R<802578 perisl No. 56 3/4 dia. x 13" Lg.Cork Cushion Keys 67 LAG-201-449 Clutch Shaft Hut (2) 78 LRQ-201-231 BOSTON, MASS -
44 #10-22xin Lg. Adj. Screw 0 ate 57 #2 Pullmore lutch 83 LRG-201-528 Ret. Washer 68 }-20x3/4" Lg. Cup Bcrew 74 }-20x3/8" Lg. Set Screw 79 LRG-201-220 Dewwn by, WWITERT,. . Dat T Y
10) gl LRG-20-155 Cup Bushing 58 LRQ-201-546 Driving Cup 64 LRG-201-817 Br'g. Adj. (18) (2) 80 LRQ-20-866 Sy
45 }-20x3/16" Lg. Set Screw #2 P &W Taper Pin 50 1/4 I.D. ock Washer Shims 69 LRG-201-233 48 T Gear 74 103-10-511 Set Screw 81 LRQ-201-529 Checked by, oo ... Scale, LA .
2 52 LRQ-201-182 Collar 2) 65 LRAQ-201-544A Br'g. Cu - o FE
46 #10-32x1" Lg. Adg. Screw I Q g. Cup 70 LRG-201-232 22 T Gear P 82 LRG-20-837 RQ 20]
(4 58 LRG-201-547 Driving Cup 60 LRG-20-375 Cover Plate (0pen) 71 LAQ-201-447 Lower Shaft 75 LRQ-201-587 Ret. Washer e




A w7

70,
71

- 101

ATA'ATNTC

R 18 SECTION A-A i o o e g
lg -1 e
3 i
20 :
®9 '
SECTION B-B 78 @ :
ot et A Al 2 ST |

T

€963

a0

®RBO®E

33

3

2 S \ b
Il
Il

38 |L m ‘\

g =

SE =
& n Cover Flate

35 D ]} N

'-m'\‘im’n
I

il

1’73 Xo. . 22 é'u Autcmatie Stop Lever 43 27" . B @
21 Automatic Lever Flunger 98 Intermedial ?tﬂl gz al

; 505-25-%1’3 g&rrhll e 25 A1 Automatic Lever Spring (2 req.) :g Z’JE‘ Intermedinte Oear (187.) & 522!.! Lead Screw Nut 10-32 1g. Sot Screw (2 req.)

123 !“‘“;.W'k é'" Por :3 645 Lever Base Screw (2 req.) 23 Comp, with Intermediate Goar (367.) 0016;2 Nut Link Pin (2 req.) g 608-26-438 Interlocking Shaft
i - Rasl *ing us Friction Lever Base ¥ 258 Handle & 60B- -lzr Nut Eco. Shaft 354 Bracket Pin

‘:IT ﬂ : s:-r mua”j‘ gg ms-m Flate Dowsl Pin K ESE Nut Ecc. Shaft Screw 89 35 clhl'!n Retaining Pin
z 5‘3& ar A Flate Sorew (4 n!q ) A9 257 Hand Peed Ball Handle ] 2 Pin (2 req.) 50 19 ric Dial

Bearing Sorew (3 : w.) 29 236 Cross Peed Oear (18T.) 50 esg Fintan &AL) 0 59 Cross Feed Oear Bushing % 133 1sh Dial
; 232 Rack Oear Intermes ate (30T.) 30 439 Cross Feed Oear 51 11; Pinion Oear Bearing T 2354 Crosa Feed dear (337.) D 185 Eracket
i n lear . ve. ear Stud etric ™ ar
H }L g“ﬂ's: ’1“: 3 59 Plunger Pi B2 23ITA Bevel O il!l' T2 530 Bar i Gear St ] Bz Metric Worm O
10 £ e s o riction Plunger 2 Bevel Oear (AET. i 6k Fin (2 req.) 92 811 English Worm Oear
1 13 Priceion Lever Step S 3 &= priotion Ring 1 il B & c o @ P e
ction Ring Bonr] in (2 req. Tiage O0ib Sc 2 req.

12 3 Autcmatis Stop Lever Sorew (2 req.) 32 2 rieticn Qear (S6T.) ;g 60B-26-142 7 ‘gw a{mm ) % #000 13?3 r:;er-ﬂu 15 o ﬁfgts . u:::; Retaining Plate Screw (16 req.)
i 226 Hand Feed O (121.) 3 ﬁxg 4 Ring g; 305 Clamp Stud Mut T Gear Koy 2 177 Wiper Clasp (R.H.)

a7 Oear Stud 3 § Tiction Spring 261 1 tud Nut #000 x 3/4 1g Taper Pin THL Carriage Wiper Hlank
3 221 Hand Feed Qear (57T.) L ar Py S 378 aeciags Gre B se Pin H Tk Viper Clamp
3 1 :nru-n:or Rack Oear ia Dise Spring %ﬁ fut Links (2 req.) 10-32 x 1 3/% 1g. MHut Cover Serews (¥ req.) ¥ X Wiper Clamp-Long
1 D*:-D& _— Screw 0 k- dpring Fin 61 1 Anien Coll a1 1/B dia. Out Bearing Locking Bell 100 1'73 Carribge Wiper Blank

Rack Gear ing Spr! a1 2 Tiotion Gear Key 62 364 Pinlon Collar Pin (2 req.) 82 608-26-206 Xing Dog 101 1 Wiper Clamp (L.H.)

1 e s o e ll:r ) a2 232 Pristion Ring Oear (167.) 83 #000 x 7/8 18, Taper Fin 102 ztz Guard
- S "l“mdllm e - 103 #5-80 x | 1. Fiat Head Screws (2 req.)




MICROMETER STOP

Part No.

608-23-
608-23-012
608-23-240
608-23-288

608-23-327
608-23-260
608-23-5T70

505-23-115
506-23-1#2_
WH-Th

-7
T/16-14 Hex.

608-23-290
608-23-376
60B-23-641
608-23-525
608-23-155
608-23-479
-23-270
-23-521
608-23-291
/16" Dia.

Part Name
Al

End Plate (left)

End Plate Screw

Lead Screw Gear-30T.
Lead Screw Gear Key
End Plate Dowels

Lead Screw Extension
Gear Guard

Feed Rod End

Feed Rod Screw

Feed Rod Gear-30T.
Feed Rod

Yoke Binder

End Plate Dowels

Yoke Binder Nut

Yoke Binder Nut Handle
Bed

Carriage Rack Screws
Carriage Rack

Steel Ball

Jack Pedestal Base
Pedestal Bolt

Pedestal Bolt Washer
Pedestal Bolt Nut
Thrust Washer Ke;

End Plate (rigm;i’
Thrust Washer Screw
Lead Sorew Thrust Washer
Feed Rod Bushing

Gear Guard Spring
Jack Pedestal Head
Pedestdl Washer

Feed Rod Gear Key
Friction Ball for Guard
Stop Bracket Screw
Stop Bracket

Stop Bracket Dial
Stop Bracket Screw Key
Binding Screw

Bracket Plate Dowel

Bracket Plate
Binding Screw Nut
Binding Nut Handle
Dowel Pin for Geara
Lead Screw

Taper Pin

WAS RLC-12

JACK PEDESTALS

MICRO. STOP




Yo.

Wm-2@MmLss N

Part No.

€08-26-673
608-26-641
608-26-261
B-Z2x2/8 Fil.
608-26-375
608-26-363
608-26-304
608-26-155
6808-26-251
608-26-262
608-26-133
608-26-242
608-26-677
608-26-243
103-17-287
608-28-482
608-26~-181
1/8-40 x 1/4
A0B-26-244
60R-26~260

Binder Stud

Lever Stop Screw

Lever Handle

End Plate Screw

End Plate

Lever Stop Pin

Bearing Block Ecc. Lever
Guard shing

Cross Feed Gear Guard
Guard Hundle

Bc-rin! Block

grnl: nter ?ear 3T
arriage e

Crnasa;ba;ngenr 22 7

Gear Key

Block Spring

Bearing Block Cover

Bearing Block 8pring Screw
Cross Feed Gear

Binder Handle

608-26-642
608-26-127
608-26-837
608-26-667
3/B-16x1-1/2
3/8-16 x 1
608-25-437

608-26-261A
#10-32
608-26-438
608-26-379
608-26-378
#10-22 x 5/8
#10-32 x 5/186
608-26-246
506-9-254

#56-00
608-26-334

Pivot Screw

Binder

Binder Stud Spring Screw
Binder Stud Spring

Angle Screw

Angle Screw

Cross Inter Ge:r Stud

End Plate Dowel

Bea:ring Block Cover 01l Scr.
Locking Fork

Interlocking Haaule

Set Screw

Interlocking Shi‘t

Lead Screw Nut Cover Plug
Carriage Anglec Eni Plate Rear
Fil. Head Screw

Headless Slotted Tup Polnted Scr.
Rear End Plute 'iib

Gib Dowel Pin

Bowen 01l Cup (3)

Carriage Angle Wiper

>\§\/\\ D+ |+

CARRIAGE ANGLE

WAS RLC I3




=

Part No.

608-20-241
240

666
5/32 dia.
608-20-639

7

37"

#4-40 x 5/3 1g.
60B-20-5

90
-20 x.3/B 15.
10-32 x 3/161
103-4B-511
60B-20-205
4832 x 13% 1
x -
608-20-25!

#4-40 x 3/3 1g.
608-20-441
#101 Style "B"
608-20-193
#18_3233/16 1g.

#10-32x3/16 1g.

0=
§316518x3/u 1g.

#8-32 x 3/8 1g.
608-20-67

#0C~

608-20-67T o
608-20M-67T
608-20-172
#10-32 x 5/3 1g.
506-9-356
608-20-637

#6-32 x 5/8 1g.
£08-23-3
608-20 -1];2

B15
192

122
#4-4%0 x 3/8 1g.
608-20-199
Ly4-354
608-20-B26

-

Part Name

Compound Gear 112T.
Compound Gear TOT.

Lock Ball Spring

Lock Ball

Thimble Retaining Screw
Compound Gear Thimble
Gear-Case - front plate
Tumbler Handle

Tumbler Driving Gear
Tumbler Driving Gear Key
Tumbler Shaft

Gear Case - rear plate
Change Gear Shaft

F111. Head Screw

Yoke

Change Gear Shaft Bearing
Change Gear Shaft Kut
Change Gear 40T.

Change Gear 44T,

Change Gear 48T,

Change Gear 52T.

Change Gear 56T.

Change Gear 64T.

. Change Gear T2T.

Shaft End Key

Allen Headless Set Screw
Allen Headless Set Screw
Nut Binding ScrewTip
Change Gear Dowel

Change Gear Dowel

Plat Head Screw

Ball Handle

Plunger Bushing

Index Pin

Plunger Spring

Index Plate

Tumbler Idler Gear

Idler Gear Bushing
Fixed Compound Small Gear
Fixed Compound Large Gear
Compound Shaft Key

Gear Retaining Screw
Fi1ll. Head Screw
Compound Shaft

Gits 011 Cup

Compound Shaft Collar
Allen Headleas Set Screw
lst. Compound Gear
Compound Shaft Key
Fillister Head Screw
Nut Tightening Pin

Yoke Binder

Yoke Binder Nut

Yoke Binder Washer

Bowen 01l Cup

Allen Cap Screw (4 req.)

Fillister Head Screw

Compound Gear Thimble Key

Bowen 011 Cup

Gear Box Thread Table - English
- Metric

Gear Case

Fillliater HeadScrew

+Dowel Fin

Change Gear Shaft End Screw

Small Stud Gear - 4 N.S. collet
" - 5C collet

Large Stud Gear

Dowel Pin

Change Gear Shaft Collar g" 1g.

" n " " 1;2: ig'
Change Gear [
A " gor.
il " BT

Idler Gear 9OT.

Fi1ll. Head Screw

Change Gear Sleeve Binder Nut
Change Gear Sleeve Binder
Change Gear Sleeve

Compound Gear 45T,

Centering Collar

Tumbler Shaft Bearing

Fill. Head Screw

Compound Shaft Key Pin (2 req.
Gear Case Pin

Spacing Rod (2 req.)

78)(7)(8)(9)UU0)U1I )12

///7 A
/</A/ ///

I l'\
;/

4094263662

u\\\\\,i._f QANN
_|
::.
—l
‘\

Q0L

SECTION D-D

13)(14) (15

SECTION AA @@@@@@@

‘ ] ‘IEI\_\“‘ m\\@ %\"‘..
7’/’//’/’/

s"
N..
:ll

"'

4

14

25)(26)( 7

17

7

18)(19)(20

9) 30
SECTION B-B

22

)

77

Y

]

—

Y

L E——

i .!4'.______I.,_.

+
"
Skt

£

\

PIROOS®




® QEONSEORN

="

\

? ‘i‘i‘: :..;:%
Q

SECTION C-C

®®

8l

QUICK CHANGE|
GEAR BOX




No. Part No. Part Name gg ﬁnﬂ-ssg:;g-ég}
1 GOE-50-12-2520 Gear & Belt Guard 2& g&:z.m
2 BO0B-5C-12-593 Spindle Oear Guard 2i 608~ 2-%
£0-12-292 Draw=in Spindle Knob 29 04-12~
? BC-12-151 Spacing Collar 30 fas- .c-:z-gsi
608-5C-12-1 Draw-in Spindle 3 §-32 x 3/
3 aK21-288 Spindle Gear Key 32 50-12-235
60B-12- Spindle Gear (50 T) 3 608-12-440
E 60B-5C-12-160 Rear Dust Ring 3 #8-32 x /B
B-32 x 3/8 P11l. Head Sorew ‘g 608-12-153
10 %oe-sc-la-ls‘e Rear Bu 2‘335'
1 608-50-12-2T1A Headstock ¥ s0-12.
12 €°°° Lunkenheimer 011 Cup 3 #10-32 z 1/8
1 08-50-12-232 Driving Gear 9 G0B-12-681
1 12-642 Stop Screw 0 608-12-500
1 6 -12-324 Check Nut A1 gm-sz x 1/8
1 608-5C-12-155 Pulley Buah Az ig-290
1 608-12-267 Driving Oear Key ¥ 608-50-12-236
1 60B-5C.12-468 Hesdatock Spindle I 60B-5C-12-237
19 60B-5C-12-392 Headstock Sheave & 608-12-190
20 103-17-287 Pulley Gear Key by B0B-12-234
21 5C-12-231 Fulley Oear :3 608-12-1
22 Lunkenheimer 011 Cup 103-12-
2 50-12-287 Spindle Key L] 103-12-8:
2 608-50-12-151 Pront Bushing 50 5C-12-355

(69 €3 69 69 (69 61 €9 €9

Pront Dust Hing 51 608-50-12-356

Spindle Nose Ouard 52 20

Lever Screw gz 5C-12-156

s i,
ex -

B B 2 g

111, Head Screw =

Back :3 gos-sc—m—‘ros

Back Oear Shaft g #10-32

Fill, Head Screw 608-12

Front Bushing 61 WH-ThE

Ball 62 608-12-302

Spring S -ng—ssc 1?-&5%

Set Sorew -28 z

Stud Oear Screw a ﬂi; afa

Switch Gear Stud ey .?-?

Zoi1ar e ﬂ 08-12-232

Stud Gear Eﬂ T & 1604

Stud Gear (15 T To 8

Drive Collar n LoB-5C-470

il E ES

Gear Bushing

Rear Bushing Key ;? 203—5'::}?:66?

Bushirg Key 3crew E £08-5¢c-12-52.

Drive Pin With Ge o

Detent Pin

Drive Pin Spring
Drive Pin Bushing
011 Screw

Pulley Spacer
Collar

Allen Set Screw

L LLLLY L LN

- ®
o

Ll

L Ll L L Ll

d U

J

10) (11) (12

(16) (17 18 (16) (19

20) (21

]

s

39
40
4|

42
43

44)(45)(46)47) (48) 49

36)(37) 38

50)(51

52) (53

54) (55

22) 23 (24

S5C HEADSTOCK

WAS RLC33

25
26

"V"BELT DRIVEN

| — Y e — " gt 1
LATHE & GRINDER INC.

BOSTUN, MASS.
v by TN T Do, - ='45

T B ey e oo D,
L ]

8608-5C—_I12A

e



No, Part No,

1 608-5C-12-271
2 608-5C-12-253
3 608-5C-12-252
4 608-5C-12-993

7 608-5C-12-469
BGK21-288
9 608-12-233
10 608-5C-12-164
11 #8-32 x 3f8
12 000
13 608-5C-12-152
14 608-5C-12-232
15 608-12-642
16 60B-5C-12-324
17 608-5C-12-155
18 608-12-287
19 60B-5C-12-468
20 608-5C-12-301
21 103-17-287
22 608-5C-12-231
23 60B-5C-12-151

Part Name

Headstock

Gear Guard (R.H.)
Gear Guard (L.H.)
Spindle Gear Guard
Draw-in Spindle Knob
Spacing Collar
Draw-in Spindle
Spindle Gear Key
Spindle Gear (60-T)
Rear Dust Ring
Fill. Head Screw
Lunkenheimer Oil Cup
Rear Bushing
Driving Gear

Check Nut Set Screw
Gear Check Nut
Pulley Bushing
Driving Gear Key
Headstock Spindle
Pulley

Pulley Gear Key
Pulley Gear

Front Bushing

(7777
ey
\’)I‘,/
7 7
# - x>y
b SESESS Sann

A AT A AT T

24 608-5C-12-287
25 BO8-5C-12-163
26 505-5C-12-251
27 60B-12-640

28 B0B-12-154

29 504-12-267

30 608-5C-12-372
31 608-5C-12-521
32 608-5C-12-235
33 608-12-440

34 #8-32x3/8

35 608-12-153

36 608-12-302

37 60B-12-640

38 {"-20 x 3/8"
39 60B-12-489

40 608-12-157

41 BOB-12-232

42 "-20 x 3/8"

43 110-32 x 1/
44 60B-12-408

45 WH-T748

46 7/16-14

47 5/32"

48 608-20-666

Spindle Key
Front Dust Cap
Spindle Nose Guard

Gear Shaft Lever Scr.

Gear Shaft Bushing
Index Pin Knob
Index Pin

Hinge Washer
Back Gear

Back Gean Shaft
Fill. Head Screw
Gear Shaft Bushing
Gear Shaft Lever
Bushing Screw
Allen Set Screw
Int, Gear Stud

Int. Gear Bushing
Int, Gear (18-T})
Allen Set Screw
Fill, Head Screw
Binder Stud
Binder Stud Washer
Hex, Nut

Ball

Spring

49 M0-32x 1/8
50 G0B-12-641

51 608-12-500

52 #10-32 x 1/8
53 608-12-200

54 GOB-12-1590

55 G0B-12-234

56 608-12-158

57 103-12-287

58 103-12-638

58 608-5C-12-356
60 608-5C-12-156
61 608-20-666

62 60B-5C-12-355
63 103-17-639

64 G0B-5C-12-473
65 608-5C-12-236
66 BOB-5C-12-237
67 BOB-5C-12-T05
68 G0B-5C-12-182
69 L08-5C-470

70 BOB-5C-12-188

Set Screw

Stud Gear Ret, Scr,
Switch gear Stud
Set Screw

Collar Key

Stud Gear Drive Collar

Switch Gear
Gear Bushing
Hear Bushing Key

Rear Bushing Key Scr,

Detent Pin

Drive Pin Bushing
Drive Pin Spring
Drive Pin

Oil Screw

FPulley Spacer
Stud Gear (24-T)
Stud Gear (15-T)
Gear Guard Hinge
*Collar

*Draw-In Spindle
Collar

*With Gear Box or Lever Chuck Closer

Ry

|

24)(25) (26

69 6)6363/69

DID

dee

)\- e
|
=t
7 / 7
7

-

7

vy 4
//

s

A AR AR LALTAA AL R A AL AR TR RS RY

/%

T

NN

.’I

T W T T T T T T

CLLELLLLLLLLL,

by

U r
//ﬁ'}///47

7 7
215 i
@{

5C HEADSTOCK :

WAS RLCI5

FLAT BELT DRIVEN

Ty . .
Chacieed by ..

608 -

1 1
R 1
TN |
v GBORS 2 B/244%




WAS RLC 11

P
S /2
\ \,A;“q____ 1 ﬁ.“\i
ah_r,_xl,_/ e
T
oeeEe® ||| ®
*z v
= N)(M) (<)) (©)(r~)(D :
)Y )(W(™)(F)(
! — /l_ o
w ___m Lol
| DI -

Il

(RIS
G

AN |

TAPER ATTACHMENT




6 REQUIRED TO WITHDRAW
DRAW-IN SPINDLE

59L

1

al ?E ]

—

608-5C-12-393

| 1T S o0s-23-use C ]

DRIVING SHEAVE
DAY TON BK30

(P.D= 2.4)

i e
442

L \ ( N\ -]

33

\c SHAFT SHEAVE i

608-16W-385

\DAYTON 2M039
\ MOTOR SHEAVE

608-16W-385 Lg CYCLE}

|
£ . A | | :
| | ||
S |
\ i _I -1 ]
\ N k5l ‘J "
) 204 (e
=40 &
\\ 23 - 523 . S
26 o RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. INC.
\ WORTHINGTON _DRIVE o ——
\_o | KNEE HOLE CABINET =
2DIA_HOLES-5 DIA LAG l‘;"“', -
SCREWS RECOMMENDED ==
———r T "__‘;Qu |




68—
<)
C9— 1 JIK
o) NN,

—
£ T | J
AR ALRRRR VRN 7 71 L A

_T' R N— A SASES— 2 N RIVETT LATHE & GRINDER. 348,
S SSSSN N = ——mare——— i S]_|DE REST
| it f ' -

/ e /W//
| I : o T i
BeEBBDHEH =

WDGHT FISNED:—






